
First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Laika 0.00 0 0ABSNakanishi 0.0012 16058 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Fame 24.57 01 77QBurke 0.003 08149 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gabby 5.00 02 75QSamuels 0.002 08348 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

CJ 29.44 03 72QBurke 0.005 08134 72 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Riot 43.38 54 58QCollins 0.007 08025 53 02,4,6,7,9,10,20

Clark 36.09 0 3NQBergmann 0.004 08135 3 03

Chilly Willy 0.00 0 0ABSMcCarthy 0.006 08028 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rollo 25.79 01 73QGruver 0.0010 12030 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gromit 31.03 02 69QEsherick 0.009 12352 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Frankie 0.00 0 0ABSKoehler 0.0011 16035 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ozzie 32.44 01 74QGerhart 0.0015 20040 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Olive Fenway 37.26 52 58QBurke 0.0014 20042 53 02,2,4,6,7,8,9,20

Switch 0.00 0 0ABSCarroll 0.0013 20046 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rio 16.05 01 74QBarlics 0.0016 24332 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sandy 40.41 8 57NQCavanagh 0.0018 24052 49 01,2,4,6,7,8,9,20

Gussie 36.84 4 2NQSchwartz 0.0017 24056 -2 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sonny 32.20 01 74QAnthony 0.002 08138 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Yodee 43.20 5 0NQCioffi-Parker 0.004 08007 -5 0

Blossom 0.00 0 0ABSMelon 0.003 08026 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grover 32.76 01 70QPuro 0.008 16205 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Lindsey 0.00 0 0NQWilliams 0.009 16033 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maddie 34.41 21 69QHess 0.0012 20044 67 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spice 0.00 0 0NQLinsky 0.0011 20378 0 0

Riley 38.41 6 0NQMcGuigan 0.0010 20388 -6 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Copy 0.00 0 0AISKoster 0.0013 24407 0 0
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Boone 22.78 01 74QCoderre 0.0016 24019 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Huckleberry 24.69 02 74QSchwartz 0.0014 24400 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maverick 18.57 03 64QBarlics 0.0015 24301 64 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Hawkeye 40.98 2 6NQWilson 0.006 08141 4 06

Rickee 41.21 3 4NQCioffi-Parker 0.005 08350 1 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Norman 32.11 0 0NQHutchings 0.0020 12172 0 0

Amber 30.84 0 0NQRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0018 12356 0 0

Victoria 40.58 5 0NQStoddard 0.0017 12357 -5 0

Ozzy 0.00 0 0ABSSangenito 0.0019 12354 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Si 46.47 11 0NQVisco 0.0035 16368 -11 0

Sadie 37.14 2 3NQBaranowski 0.0034 16369 1 03

Leo 0.00 0 0ABSKelly 0.0033 16374 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Freddy 0.00 0 0NQLackey 0.0054 20381 0 0

Disney 35.60 3 3NQHrycyk 0.0052 20387 0 03

Gremlin 0.00 0 0ABSBridgwood 0.0055 20380 0 0

Bosun 0.00 0 0ABSBerghold 0.0053 20382 0 0

Enzo 0.00 0 0ABSSeidel 0.0051 20390 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0ABSBorowski 0.0050 20395 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Patrick 31.85 0 3NQAmbrogi 0.0059 24399 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Hogan 32.54 0 6NQBurke 0.004 08120 6 06

Trixie 30.19 0 4NQBruno 0.003 08126 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Madyson 28.93 01 77QRissmiller 0.0012 12188 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Andy Boy 25.86 02 75QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0015 12164 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 27.63 03 75QLarson 0.0014 12168 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mixer 44.85 9 5NQSchroeder 0.0013 12176 -4 05

Jett 37.40 2 4NQSangenito 0.0011 12193 2 04

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0016 12158 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remus 34.83 01 79QStevenson 0.0030 16210 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Snickers 32.88 02 75QBoxenbaum 0.0026 16362 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ferris B. 43.46 83 75QStevenson 0.0028 16223 67 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Joey 41.19 6 4NQAlbrizio 0.0032 16204 -2 04
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Melody 39.91 4 5NQShriver 0.0031 16208 1 05

Abby 0.00 0 0NQFoster 0.0029 16219 0 0

Zina 35.90 0 3NQGuenet 0.0027 16230 3 03

Harley 0.00 0 0ABSRoseman 0.0025 16370 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Edward 33.26 11 79QWest 0.0043 20275 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mel 26.52 02 75QLackey 0.0041 20294 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maia 32.05 03 75QParrish 0.0045 20257 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 34.17 24 77QPosner 0.0047 20255 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tess 40.19 8 6NQBisbee 0.0049 20237 -2 06

Gypsy Rose 30.67 0 5NQGonchar 0.0048 20240 5 05

Scorch 32.87 0 4NQMcKay 0.0046 20256 4 04

Lacy 32.85 0 4NQDauer 0.0042 20291 4 04

Maewyn 27.41 0 2NQRose 0.0040 20296 2 02

Porsche 0.00 0 0ABSHammond 0.0044 20265 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scout 32.58 01 76QBenes 0.0056 24401 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Diamond 30.27 0 2NQBishop 0.0057 24308 2 02

Karizma 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.0058 24298 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Ryka 0.00 0 0ABSMasch 0.001 04061 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bristol 27.74 01 75QBush 0.008 12022 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Meat Ball 42.90 41 61QLevine 0.001 08001 57 03,2,4,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Colby Jack 36.04 0 0NQMilazzo 0.005 12021 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zeva 0.00 0 0NQGechter 0.007 16003 0 0

Rex 37.89 2 0NQBaranowski 0.006 16336 -2 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Emma 41.87 3 3NQWrede 0.0010 12334 0 03

KT 33.58 0 3NQGerhart 0.009 12335 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sally 39.51 4 3NQBuzhaker 0.0039 20343 -1 03
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
GG 37.96 0 3NQBerman 0.002 08067 3 03

Rufus 0.00 0 0ABSHughey 0.001 08070 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 33.54 01 72QBillman 0.008 12076 72 01,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elvira 33.61 02 71QBillman 0.007 12088 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 28.60 01 75QAndrews 0.0022 16102 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Billy 47.24 12 4NQFoster 0.0024 16096 -8 04

Brady 40.41 5 4NQRies 0.0023 16097 -1 04

Jessie 31.74 0 0NQAldrich 0.0021 16104 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fuzzle Wuzzle 37.07 2 2NQDiaz 0.0038 20116 0 02

Doc 42.87 7 6NQFoster 0.0037 20117 -1 06

Shadow 0.00 0 0ABSLarsen 0.0036 20340 0 0
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